Pos. Class #

Screen Name

cl - 'Stock V6' Total Entries: 4

1T
2T
3T

4

47 guest of 5thgenrs

34 skidoozattitude
2 Indykid

56 skipinminn

c2 - 'Stock V8' Total Entries: 9

1T
2T
3T

O 00 N O Ul &

1014 rocketman 12
38 Captain38
101 KIMAROO9
26 nrr8865
24 Oneslowz28
1101 tgreen22
51 Junk SS
46
7

c3 - 'Modified' Total Entries: 7

1T
2T
3T

N o o b

37 woodside783
69 mp51998
122 durbojones
66 camarocrazy3
73 Drottie
48
4 Marinel991

c4 - 'Super Modified' Total Entries: 5

1T
2T
3T
4
5

13 xSSkier874
5 ParkerB57
88 Sigkp1097
17 scomac
141 red bowtie

c5 - 'Shop Car' Total Entries: 6

a b~ WN B

99

725

8

29

68
3 rob@wretchedms

CamaroCross
Summary Results, #1 - CamaroCross Finals - Sat 08-03-2013
Timed Entries: 31

Driver

Dustin Griggs
Michelle Cochara
Bruce Shelley
Skip Helseth

Nick Grossman
Cullen Bryant
Jeremiah Stotler
Ray Ramirez

Patrick McManaman

Todd Green
Matt Junk
Jim Cleland
Dan Comford

Casey Woodside
Mike Snyder
Joshua Jones
Brandon Burress
Darren Onwiler
Bradley Ferrell
David Brown

Mike Rupp
Benjamin Parker
Justin Dupont
Scott McAdams
Steve Biser

Danny Popp
Jordan Priestly
Detroit Speed
Todd Rumpkey
68 3rd gen white
Rob Anderson

Total

42.018
44.034
44.404
48.232

37.636
38.149
38.159
38.513
38.904
40.089
40.975
41.429
41.628

38.253
38.512
38.775
39.272
39.900
40.197
41.870

37.504
37.695
38.730
38.865
39.891

34.868
35.751
36.013
36.265
39.966
40.544

Diff.

[-]2.016
+2.016
+0.370
+3.828

[-10.513
+0.513
+0.010
+0.354
+0.391
+1.185
+0.886
+0.454
+0.199

[-]0.259
+0.259
+0.263
+0.497
+0.628
+0.297
+1.673

[-10.191
+0.191
+1.035
+0.135
+1.026

[-]0.883
+0.883
+0.262
+0.252
+3.701
+0.578

From 1st

+2.016
+2.386
+6.214

+0.513
+0.523
+0.877
+1.268
+2.453
+3.339
+3.793
+3.992

+0.259
+0.522
+1.019
+1.647
+1.944
+3.617

+0.191
+1.226
+1.361
+2.387

+0.883
+1.145
+1.397
+5.098
+5.676



